LED, Fluorescent & Halogen
Emergency Lighting Conversion Kits
Emergency lighting conversion kits
from Channel Safety Systems
DELL
2  |        www.channelsafety.co.uk   0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
The sleek new light weight self-contained emergency
conversion pack for LED light panels is the latest

Weight 150g
Battery 3.6V 4.5Ah NiCd
SPECIFICATIONS
Light Source 36W, 58W & 70W Tungsten halogen
Emergency Duration 3 hours (minimum)
Mains Voltage 230V ±10% 50-60Hz
Mains Current (max) 60mA
Recharge Period Less than 24 hours
Charge Indicator Integral green LED
Changeover Voltage As per the requirements of BS EN
60598-2-22
Temperature Range 0-50°C
Weight 36W - 700g, 58W -800g, 70W - 900g
Battery 3.6V, 4.8V & 6.0 4.5Ah NiCd
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
E/MCT/M3/36 36W mains conversion kit (3 cell)
E/MCT/M3/36/110V 36W mains conversion kit (3 cell) 110V
E/MCT/M3/58 58W mains conversion kit (4 cell)
E/MCT/M3/58/110V 58W mains conversion kit (4 cell) 110V
E/MCT/M3/70 70W mains conversion kit  (5 cell)
E/MCT/M3/70/110V 70W mains conversion kit  (5 cell) 110V
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
E/CMI/28
Mini integrated module 28W high frequency
complete with battery and LED 3 cell